

101st CHARLES COUNTY FAIR BABY CONTEST APPLICATION 2025

DEPARTMENT V - BABY SHOW

Saturday, September 13th, 2025

NAME:		SEX:
DATE OF BIF	RTH:	AGE:
PARENT'S N	AME:	
ADDRESS: _		
CITY/STATE	/ZIP:	
PHONE#:		
I will not ho	-	Board liable for any accident or injury which may occur to my child ating in this Charles County Fair activity.
Signature (parent/guardian)		Date:
Classes	will be held on Saturday, \$	September 13, 2025 according to the following schedule:
CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6	JUDGING-9:30 AM JUDGING -11:00 AM JUDGING-12:30 PM JUDGING-10:15 AM JUDGING-11:45 AM JUDGING -1:00 PM	(6~9 MOS) (DATE OF BIRTH: DEC 13, 2024 THRU MAR 13, 2025) (9 MOS~1 YR) (DATE OF BIRTH: SEP 13, 2024 THRU DEC 13, 2024) (1-1-1/2 YR) (DATE OF BIRTH: MAR 13, 2024 THRU SEP 13, 2024) (1-1/2-2 YR) (DATE OF BIRTH: SEP 13, 2023 THRU MAR 13, 2024) (2-2-1/2 YR) (DATE OF BIRTH: MAR 13, 2023 THRU SEP 13, 2023) (2-1/2-3 YR) (DATE OF BIRTH: SEP 13 2022 THRU MAR 13, 2023)

(PARTICIPANTS MUST CHECK-IN AT LEAST 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED JUDGING TIME FOR YOUR CLASS)

Prizes: 1st \$5.00; 2nd \$4.00; 3rd \$3.00; 4th \$2.00; 5th \$1.00
Judging is based on health, personality and appearance
Total of \$350.00 is offered in this department

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

- 1. There will be no pre-registration.
- 2. Bring your registration form to the entry desk at the Baby Show at least 15 minutes prior to the scheduled time for the class in which you are entering.
- 3. Forms are also available at the entry desk.
- 4. All participants must be Charles County residents.
- 5. All reasonable precautions will be taken to provide for safety of all participants, but the Charles County Fair Board shall not be responsible for injury to any persons.
- 6. Any questions or comments can be referred to: (301) 932-1234.

Show will be held in Pavilion next Commercial Building "B"